Name

Aretha Ballard
Parvin Gulam
Stephanie Weddle
Susanne Means
Alison Veal

Hal Williams

Samuel Knapp

Corrections:

Gary Pollard

Department

Temporary Pool
Information Tech Services
Temporary Pool

Tax Assessor

District Clerk

Jail Operations

Constable Pct. 3

District Attorney

Dept #

1001
0601
1001
3101
2301
5030
5550

3501

COMMISSIONERS' COURT
HUMAN RESOURCES-APPOINTMENTS

February 14, 2011

Title

Temporary - SO

Intern - Web Development
Temporary - SO

Vehicle Registration Clerk
Deputy District CIk |
Detention Officer

Deputy Constable

Misdemeanor Investigator

Salary
$10/ HR
$10/ HR
$10/ HR
$24,109
$27,895
$33,015
$55,226

$58,189

Grade
703
703
703
530
532
550
556

556

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
5%

17%

Effective Date
2/15/2011
2/15/2011
2/15/2011
2/15/2011
2/15/2011
2/28/2011
2/21/2011

2/15/2011

Notes

Has 29 years directly related experience

$120 car allowance, bi-
weekly
Chanae to start date



